Taca Tecnirolo

270cc
Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
05-11-2016 15:28.

I
o B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Paulo Leitao
1 1:11.597 +5.211 16:06:42.248
2 1:11.401 +5.015 16:07:53.649
3 1:11.204 +4.818 16:09:04.853
4 1:11.036 +4.650 16:10:15.889
5 1:10.714 +4.328 16:11:26.603
6 1:10.813 +4.427 16:12:37.416
7 1:10.727 +4.341 16:13:48.143
8 1:09.660 +3.274 16:14:57.803
9 1:09.193 +2.807 16:16:06.996
10 1:08.980 +2.594 16:17:15.976
1 1:09.739 +3.353 16:18:25.715
12 1:07.619 +1.233 16:19:33.334
13 1:07.863 +1.477 16:20:41.197
14 1:06.386 - 16:21:47.583
(16) Carlos Freitas
1 1:10.976 +3.086 16:06:42.877
2 1:12.344 +4.454 16:07:55.221
3 1:10.939 +3.049 16:09:06.160
4 1:10.661 +2.771 16:10:16.821
5 1:11.898 +4.008 16:11:28.719
6 1:10.723 +2.833 16:12:39.442
7 1:10.574 +2.684 16:13:50.016
8 1:10.202 +2.312 16:15:00.218
9 1:09.587 +1.697 16:16:09.805
10 1:09.859 +1.969 16:17:19.664
11 1:09.145 +1.255 16:18:28.809
12 1:11.531 +3.641 16:19:40.340
13 1:09.254 +1.364 16:20:49.594
14 1:07.890 - 16:21:57.484
(1) Fabio Monteiro
1 1:12.560 +3.831 16:06:46.598
2 1:12.018 +3.289 16:07:58.616
3 1:12.379 +3.650 16:09:10.995
4 1:11.036 +2.307 16:10:22.031
5 1:11.758 +3.029 16:11:33.789
6 1:10.987 +2.258 16:12:44.776
7 1:10.482 +1.753 16:13:55.258
8 1:11.105 +2.376 16:15:06.363
9 1:10.287 +1.558 16:16:16.650
10 1:09.680 +0.951 16:17:26.330
1 1:08.729 - 16:18:35.059
12 1:09.062 +0.333 16:19:44.121
13 1:13.167 +4.438 16:20:57.288
14 1:09.475 +0.746 16:22:06.763
(13) Antonio Gongalves
1 1:17.384 +9.250 16:06:53.132
2 1:14.543 +6.409 16:08:07.675
3 1:13.173 +5.039 16:09:20.848
4 1:11.803 +3.669 16:10:32.651
5 1:11.759 +3.625 16:11:44.410
6 1:11.060 +2.926 16:12:55.470
7 1:09.782 +1.648 16:14:05.252
8 1:11.119 +2.985 16:15:16.371
9 1:10.095 +1.961 16:16:26.466
10 1:08.947 +0.813 16:17:35.413
1 1:08.134 - 16:18:43.547
12 1:08.701 +0.567 16:19:52.248
13 1:08.646 +0.512 16:21:00.894
14 1:08.925 +0.791 16:22:09.819

(12) Fabio Cachucho

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:12.677 +4.325 16:06:47.850
2 1:12.338 +3.986 16:08:00.188
3 1:12.195 +3.843 16:09:12.383
4 1:12.080 +3.728 16:10:24.463
5 1:11.553 +3.201 16:11:36.016
6 1:11.545 +3.193 16:12:47.561
7 1:11.723 +3.371 16:13:59.284
8 1:10.308 +1.956 16:15:09.592
9 1:15.909 +7.557 16:16:25.501

10 1:09.762 +1.410 16:17:35.263

11 1:09.194 +0.842 16:18:44.457

12 1:09.108 +0.756 16:19:53.565

13 1:08.873 +0.521 16:21:02.438

14 1:08.352 - 16:22:10.790

(5) Carlos Martins
1 1:15.466 +7.540 16:06:57.333
2 1:16.288 +8.362 16:08:13.621
3 1:12.742 +4.816 16:09:26.363
4 1:16.245 +8.319 16:10:42.608
5 1:17.028 +9.102 16:11:59.636
6 1:09.952 +2.026 16:13:09.588
7 1:10.143 +2.217 16:14:19.731
8 1:10.696 +2.770 16:15:30.427
9 1:09.503 +1.577 16:16:39.930

10 1:10.661 +2.735 16:17:50.591

11 1:09.667 +1.741 16:19:00.258

12 1:08.543 +0.617 16:20:08.801

13 1:08.940 +1.014 16:21:17.741

14 1:07.926 - 16:22:25.667

(25) Bernardo Santo
1 1:22.355 +13.078 16:05:43.216
2 1:16.419 +7.142 16:06:59.635
3 1:18.111 +8.834 16:08:17.746
4 1:14.269 +4.992 16:09:32.015
5 1:15.995 +6.718 16:10:48.010
6 1:15.282 +6.005 16:12:03.292
7 1:13.676 +4.399 16:13:16.968
8 1:12.063 +2.786 16:14:29.031
9 1:12.443 +3.166 16:15:41.474

10 1:12.748 +3.471 16:16:54.222

11 1:17.238 +7.961 16:18:11.460

12 1:10.770 +1.493 16:19:22.230

13 1:10.315 +1.038 16:20:32.545

14 1:11.132 +1.855 16:21:43.677

15 1:09.277 - 16:22:52.954

(28) Tiago Roseira
1 1:20.661 +11.314 16:05:41.807
2 1:14.355 +5.008 16:06:56.162
3 1:14.839 +5.492 16:08:11.001
4 1:14.208 +4.861 16:09:25.209
5 1:19.395 +10.048 16:10:44.604
6 1:20.520 +11.173 16:12:05.124
7 1:15.338 +5.991 16:13:20.462
8 1:14.796 +5.449 16:14:35.258
9 1:14.123 +4.776 16:15:49.381

10 1:11.270 +1.923 16:17:00.651

1 1:16.453 +7.106 16:18:17.104

12 1:09.678 +0.331 16:19:26.782

13 1:09.347 - 16:20:36.129

14 1:09.600 +0.253 16:21:45.729

15 1:09.428 +0.081 16:22:55.157

(28) Ulisses Vieira

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:25.850 +14.806 16:05:46.640
2 1:17.566 +6.522 16:07:04.206
3 1:17.001 +5.957 16:08:21.207
4 1:16.030 +4.986 16:09:37.237
5 1:16.093 +5.049 16:10:53.330
6 1:16.537 +5.493 16:12:09.867
7 1:15.035 +3.991 16:13:24.902
8 1:14.936 +3.892 16:14:39.838
9 1:13.793 +2.749 16:15:53.631

10 1:12.882 +1.838 16:17:06.513

11 1:12.926 +1.882 16:18:19.439

12 1:11.762 +0.718 16:19:31.201

13 1:11.971 +0.927 16:20:43.172

14 1:11.044 - 16:21:54.216

(27) Carlos Pereira
1 1:19.927 +8.994 16:05:41.607
2 1:14.610 +3.677 16:06:56.217
3 1:16.258 +5.325 16:08:12.475
4 1:16.637 +5.704 16:09:29.112
5 1:15.001 +4.068 16:10:44.113
6 1:20.608 +9.675 16:12:04.721
7 1:15.430 +4.497 16:13:20.151
8 1:14.505 +3.572 16:14:34.656
9 1:14.304 +3.371 16:15:48.960

10 1:12.796 +1.863 16:17:01.756

11 1:17.278 +6.345 16:18:19.034

12 1:11.160 +0.227 16:19:30.194

13 1:18.863 +7.930 16:20:49.057

14 1:10.933 - 16:21:59.990

(8) Joaquim Caseiro
1 1:24.722 +13.256 16:05:47.197
2 1:18.755 +7.289 16:07:05.952
3 1:16.195 +4.729 16:08:22.147
4 1:16.237 +4.771 16:09:38.384
5 1:16.817 +5.351 16:10:55.201
6 1:16.151 +4.685 16:12:11.352
7 1:16.104 +4.638 16:13:27.456
8 1:15.762 +4.296 16:14:43.218
9 1:15.158 +3.692 16:15:58.376

10 1:13.607 +2.141 16:17:11.983

1 1:12.529 +1.063 16:18:24.512

12 1:13.029 +1.563 16:19:37.541

13 1:12.795 +1.329 16:20:50.336

14 1:11.466 - 16:22:01.802

(30) Nelson Oliveira
1 1:19.449 +6.681 16:05:40.429
2 1:14.628 +1.860 16:06:55.057
3 1:15.464 +2.696 16:08:10.521
4 1:14.524 +1.756 16:09:25.045
5 1:17.087 +4.319 16:10:42.132
6 1:21.770 +9.002 16:12:03.902
7 1:20.627 +7.859 16:13:24.529
8 1:12.891 +0.123 16:14:37.420
9 1:23.122 +10.354 16:16:00.542

10 1:13.208 +0.440 16:17:13.750

1 1:12.768 - 16:18:26.518

12 1:15.473 +2.705 16:19:41.991

13 1:13.179 +0.411 16:20:55.170

14 1:13.016 +0.248 16:22:08.186

(31) Joao Oliveira*
1 1:22.470 +9.639 16:05:44.427
2 1:18.179 +5.348 16:07:02.606
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Taca Tecnirolo
270cc Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Pre-Final 05-11-2016 15:28. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:18.025 +5.194 16:08:20.631
4 1:14.743 +1.912 16:09:35.374
5 1:17.319 +4.488 16:10:52.693
6 1:16.175 +3.344 16:12:08.868
7 1:17.401 +4.570 16:13:26.269
8 1:15.809 +2.978 16:14:42.078
9 1:14.214 +1.383 16:15:56.292
10 1:13.046 +0.215 16:17:09.338
11 1:12.831 - 16:18:22.169
12 1:17.399 +4.568 16:19:39.568
13 1:13.413 +0.582 16:20:52.981
14 1:23.487 +10.656 16:22:16.468
(22) Manuel Botelho
1 1:15.235 +4.568 16:05:36.926
2 1:14.388 +3.721 16:06:51.314
3 1:14.719 +4.052 16:08:06.033
4 1:18.437 +7.770 16:09:24.470
5 1:17.783 +7.116 16:10:42.253
6 1:18.650 +7.983 16:12:00.903
7 1:13.247 +2.580 16:13:14.150
8 1:13.876 +3.209 16:14:28.026
9 1:13.640 +2.973 16:15:41.666
10 1:14.841 +4.174 16:16:56.507
11 1:12.232 +1.565 16:18:08.739
12 1:12.399 +1.732 16:19:21.138
13 1:11.518 +0.851 16:20:32.656
14 1:11.601 +0.934 16:21:44.257
15 1:10.667 | - 16:22:54.924
(2) Diogo Faria *
1 1:23.302 +6.552 16:05:45.790
2 1:27.061 +10.311 16:07:12.851
3 1:20.401 +3.651 16:08:33.252
4 1:19.237 +2.487 16:09:52.489
5 1:19.992 +3.242 16:11:12.481
6 1:19.299 +2.549 16:12:31.780
7 1:18.392 +1.642 16:13:50.172
8 1:18.490 +1.740 16:15:08.662
9 1:18.674 +1.924 16:16:27.336
10 1:18.923 +2.173 16:17:46.259
11 1:19.141 +2.391 16:19:05.400
12 1:21.788 +5.038 16:20:27.188
13 1:16.750 - 16:21:43.938
14 1:16.881 +0.131 16:23:00.819
(8) Pé de chumbo
1 1:19.821 +7.460 16:05:42.558
2 1:15.756 +3.395 16:06:58.314
3 1:13.237 +0.876 16:08:11.551
4 1:14.338 +1.977 16:09:25.889
5 1:17.417 +5.056 16:10:43.306
6 1:12.361 - 16:11:55.667
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